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COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS) JOB NO
CUSTOMER: 7010070 REGN NO
ADDRESS ; CITYCAB PTELTD MILEAGE
383 SIN MING DRIVE MAKE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717 MODEL
65551188 DATE OF REGN
DATETIME IN

ACCIDENT DATE

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

Date; 09.05.201%
Time: 09:33:46
Page: |

305157893

SHC 210A
0000000000
TOYOTA

PRIUS HYBRID{G4)
05.09.2017
0R.052018 13:10
07.05.2018

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

WT REQUISITION

(001 04-01-0302-2287-G  PRIG4 GUARD-REAR BUMPERC 1L 35260 25.00 41445

SUB-TOTAL

JOB NATURE

0000 L PANEL BEATING 200,00

0001 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA 180.00
SUB-TOTAL
TOTAL

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE
DATE :

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE
DATE :

414,45

3R0.00

To4.45

AUTHORISED : YES / NO



REPAIR ESTIMATE

VEHICLE NO : SHC 210A

7% %idnl & bj P

8/5/2018 14:31

L {Ce <HN

X

MAKE :
MODEL : TOYOTA PRIUS
PARTS DESCRIPTION QTy UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
REAR BUMPER X 1P $ 458.60
REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT X $ 318.80
REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER — f $ 552.60
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER ¥ 5 112.70
REAR BUMPER SPONGE ¥ ** $ 143.40
REAR BUMPER CLIPS » " 5 22.00
SUB TOTAL $ 1,608.10
LESS 25% $ 402.03
DISCOUNTED TOTAL $ 1,206.08
REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR X S $ 136.70
REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT ¥ M $ 50.00
$ 185.70
LABOUR CHARGE 200
Panel Beating $ g
Spray Painting Charge $ FJ o 308‘0'6
Wiring Charge $ ar i M
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor $ an X 1;0.&0"
TOTAL LABOUR $ 650.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL $ 2,041.78

// 81/ [orhr. |
2 Vo7 :
(Y

Al Py r

KK Alita mmeigl

L L 1Lt e

= hence notify
WIng.:
IFing

Ly

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will
be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.
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Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

From: Elaine Cheong <elaine.cheong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: Friday, 18 May 2018 10:02 AM

To: Lucas Lee; Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Invelving SIN5945Z (Ol : CTI - SNM18D02355C02) and

SHC210A (TP : LKK REF - CC3/CTI18008462/K1jb3) on 07.05.2018

Dear 5hu Pa),
We refer to our emall of even date.
Insured provided duly signed mutual settlement agreement. Kindly request workshop to withdraw claim

Thank you.

Ragards,

Elaine Cheong
Executive (Motor Claims)
Claims Departrmant

China Talping Insurance (Singapore) Ple. Lid.
3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleal Towar

Singepare 073909

Co. Aeg. No, 200208384E

DID: 5389 8530

Fax: 622!
Emalil; elaine.chaong@sg.entaiping.com
Waebsite: www.sg.cnlaiping.com

2
i I

WAl

I'I.- Sanpaparr wwre PHAR

From: Lucas Lee

Sent: Friday, 18 May, 2018 9:44 AM

To: 'Shu Pei [LKKAuto) <shupel@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SIN59452 (01 : CT1- SNM18D02355C02) and SHC210A (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/CTI18008462/K1jb3) an 07.05.2018

Dear Sirs,
Kindly refer to the above attachment.

Case Handler: Elaine Cheong
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Yourref:  To Be Advised Date: 09.05.2018

Ourref:  CC3/CTIIB008462/K 1jb3

The Motor Claims Department

M/s CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTELTD

Dear SisMadam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO, SHC210A

We refer 1o the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 08.05,2018
at the premises of M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd and have the following Lo report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount : 5% 2,041.78

Revised Estimate Amount : 5% 794.45

“Check” Items Amount (5% 323.63

Market Value 5§ -

LTA Reimbursement Value : 85 -

Nett Value c 5% -

Description of Damage: e — :

The vehicle sustained damages at the i E N ™
; =

Rear N/S Portion f—

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 2

Yours faithiully,

KALVIN ANG
Licensed Appraiser

days



CITY CAB PTELTD
REPAIR ESTIMATE

b
r
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VEHICLE NO : SHC 210A 8/5/2018 14:31 i el )f
MAKE : / ( Ceo  CHIN/
MODEL - TOYOTA PRIUS
PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY | UNITPRICE | AMOUNT
REAR BUMPER X /9.~ 5 458.60
REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT .~ $ 318.80
REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER — $ 552.60
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER 7 $ 112.70
REAR BUMPER SPONGE X $ 143.40
REAR BUMPER CLIPS $ 22.00
SUB TOTAL §  1,608.10
LESS 25% $ 402,03
DISCOUNTED TOTAL $  1,206.08
REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR X $ 135.70
REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT ¥ $ 50.00
$ 185.70
LABOUR CHARGE

Panel Beating

Spray Painting Charge

Wiring Charge

Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor

t/a L}. s

/!

2 Vo +
PrY

A ﬁr"’r/"[

j/r/qr /§orsr.

TOTAL LABOUR

ESTIMATE TOTAL

©“ o o
—
O
o
S\
L]

Ac 50400

X 120607
$ 650.00
$ _ 2,041.78

LKK Aut

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repalFguantum will
be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.
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Lucas Lee

Claims Depariment (Motor)

China Taiping Insurance {Singapore) Ple. Lid.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleal Tower Singapore 079908
Diract (B5) 6389 6181

Fax (65) G222 7175

Email: Jucas lee@sq . cntaiping.com

Website www.sa.cnlaiping.com

" it 1L
T Sumpaparer wwre 910

Diselatmer

Fhis mmessege iy confidenttal: lts contes do nor constitute @ conmyitmens by Clina Taiping Tsurance (Singapore) Pre. Lid, cxcep
wltes poerviidedd frar i weritten ayrdement between vou and Cliing Tagprang Instrcees | Sirgapere | Pre. Ll Any nanthavized diselosie,
wse o disensinedfon, either i wiiale or paridal, i pralibiied. If vou are pot the intended recipiont of the message. please noeifv il
Newder tnmediaely.,

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mallto:shupei@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 9 May, 2018 5:08 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI

Cc: Lucas Lee; Jowyn Tay; Admin A; loy Irene {LEKALto)

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SIN59452Z (01 : CT1 - TBA) and SHC210A (TP . LKK REF -
CC3/CTI18008462/K1jb3) on 07.05.2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Jowyn,
We refer to the above matter,

This is a TP direct settlement case. We had inspected TP vehicle SHC 2104 at M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte
Ltd (Loyang).

Enclosed for your perusal is:
- Estimated cost of repair
- Preliminary advice
- TP GIA report
Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured's G1A report for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Joy and she can be contacted ar DID: 6841 2409,

Thank you,



Best Regards,

Shis Pel| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone B366-0055 | email shups @ kkaulo cam | fas: 67414108

Blk 51, Paya Ukl industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{a08933)

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit hitp://www syvimanteccloud.com




JEI Irene (LKKAutn!

From: Catherine Koh Mui Gek <catherinekoh@cdge.com.sg>
Sent: Thursday, 24 May 2018 5:16 PM

To: Joy Irene (LKKAuUtO)

Cc: Admin A; C5 A Team; William Tan Thoo Seng

Subject: Re: Your ref : SHC 210A ON 07.05.2018 / CTI SJN 5945Z
Dear Joy

Your principal's insured had settled our PD claim. We have closed file at our end.
Thank you

Best Regards

Catherine Koh

Claims Department | ComforiDelgro Engineering Pie Lid
Off : 62148733 | Fax : 62141843

From “Joy lrene (LKKAulD)" <Joylrena@Dlkkauto com:>

To: William Tan Thoo Seng <williamian@cdge com sg>, 'Catherina Koh Mul Gel’ <cathernekoh@cdge com sg>
Ce: Admin A <admin-a@kkaulo.com=>, C85 A Team <cs-ad@kkauto com>

Date: 24/05/2018 05:08 PM

Subject Your ref : SHC 2104 ON 07.05.2018 / CTI SJN 58452

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sirs,
We refer to the subject of this e-mail,

We are instructed by our principal M/s China Taiping to inform you that your client has entered and have signed a mutual
agreement with their insured.

In view of this, we request for your confirmation and withdrawal of this claim.
Kindly advise.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Joy Irene | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID; 6841-2409 | email: joyireneflkkauto com|Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only.It may contain confidential and/or privileged
information.If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and
destroy this email, Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.



This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary information. If you
are not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this message and its attachments immediately, and
please be advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed.
Statements pertaining to any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro
Corporation Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes
only and are subject to approvals, Nothing herein shall constitute a binding agreement between the parties.
Neither party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement
signed by the duly authorised representatives ol both parties.

ComfortDelGro - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is committed to preserving the environment.
We encourage you to print this only if necessary.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd [Registration No. 199506048 W]



Jax Irene !thltﬁutn}

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 24 May 2018 5:24 PM

To: Elaine Cheong

Cc Admin A; CS A Team

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SIN5945Z (Ol : CT1 - SNM18D02355C02)

and SHC210A (TP : LKK REF - CC3/CT118008462/K1jb3) on 07.05.2018

Dear Ms. Eilean,
TP repairer has withdrawn TP claim and have closed their file.
In view of this, we will proceed to close the matter on our end and submit our wp report to your good-office.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Joy Irene | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only.It may contain confidential and/or privileged
information.If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender
immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email
is strictly forbidden.

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 18 May 2018 1:51 PM

To: Joy Irene (LKKAuto) <Joylrene @lkkauto.com>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>

Subject; FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SINS845Z (O1: CTI - SNM18D02355C02) and SHC210A (TP : LKK
REF - CC3/CTI118008462/K1jb3) on 07.05.2018

Hi Joy,

FYNA please,

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email; MeiKwan@[kkauto.gcom | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Elaine Cheong [mailto:elaine.cheong@sg.cntaiping.com

Sent: Friday, 18 May, 2018 10:02 AM

To: Lucas Lee <lucas.lee@sg.cntaiping.com>; Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com>

subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SIN5945Z (01 : CTI - SNM18D02355C02) and SHC210A (TP : LKK

REF - CC3/CTI18008462/K1jb3) on 07.05.2018




Dear Shu Pei,
We refer to our email of even date.

Insured provided duly signed mutual settlement agreement. Kindly request workshop to withdraw claim.

Thank you.

Regards,

Elaine Cheong
Executive [Motor Claims)
Claims Departrmant

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower

Singapora 079909

Co. Reg. No. 200208384E

DID: 6388 6530

Fax: 6225 5879

Email. glaine.cheong@sg.cntaiping.com
Website: WA, S0, Cﬂglﬂ ng.com

ANNLTRSARY
In Simpapere sinve 1938

From: Lucas Lee

Sent; Friday, 18 May, 2018 9:44 AM

To: 'Shu Pei [LKKAuto)' <shupei@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SIN5945Z (01 : CT) - SNM18D02355C02) and SHC210A (TP : LKK

REF - CC3/CTI18008462/K1jb3) on 07.05.2018

Dear Sirs,

Kindly refer teo the above attachment.

Case Handler: Elaine Cheong

Lucas Lee

Claims Department (Motor)

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #18-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079508
Direct (65) 6389 5181

Fax (B5)B222 7175

Email: lucas lee@sqg.cntaiping.com

Wehsite: www sg.cntaiping.com



ANNLVTRSARY
In Simgapocs since 1938

Diselaimer

This message is confidential; its contents do nat constitute o cammitment by China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pre. Lid, except
where provided for in g weitten agreement between you and Ching Talping Insurance (Singapore) Pre, Ltd. Any unauthorized
diselosure, wye or dissemination, either in whole or partial, iy prohibited. If vou are net the intended recipient of the message,
please notify the sender immediarely.

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mailto:shupei@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 9 May, 2018 5:08 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI

Ce: Lucas Lee; Jowyn Tay; Admin A; Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SINS945Z (O : CT1 - TBA) and SHC210A (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/CTI18008462/K1jb3) on 07.05.2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Jowyn,
We refer to the above matter.

This is a TP direct settlement case. We had inspected TP vehicle SHC 210A at M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering
Pte Ltd (Loyang).

Enclosed for your perusal is:
- Estimated cost of repair
Preliminary advice
= TP GIA report

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.
Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Joy and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 2409.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pel| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6365-0055 | email: shupei@|kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408333)

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
3
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1 7l V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

e = 51 Uibi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408533
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: G256 4315

Reg. No: 188607158R GST Reg. No. 18-%607188-R

Affiliated to Faderation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (5) PTE LTD Ret CC3/CTI18008462/K1jb3a2
s ettmoncorcorsms o+ oo | [HHNIY
Code: CTI
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SJN 58457 Veh. Inspected SHC 210A
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SNM18D02355C02 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date CBIDS2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model TOYOTA PRIUS c.C 1798
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. JTDKB3FUX03562839 Colour YELLOW
Odometer 57243 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GOooD
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |195/65R15 YOKOHAMA 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre [195B5R15 YOROHAMA 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre [195/85R15 YOKOHAMA 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |195/65 R15 YOKOHAMA 7 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR N/S PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
By General Information
Accident Date  07/05/2018 Inspection Date 08/05/2018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
59 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508969
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

[EET[MATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 2 Working Days




-V

7L

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Uibi Ave 1 201-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES!- This Raport Is made sololy for the use and banefit of the Client named on tha Tront pege of this Repon.

Reg. Mo 188607188R GST Reg. No. 18-8607188-R Page No.:1 ol 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHC 210A
- toi Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop ($)) (5)
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER TO REPAIR SEE 458 60 -
LABOUR
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT SERVICEABLE 318.80 -
1|REAR BUMFER UNDER COVER CUT 552 60 552 80
1|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER SERVICEABLE 11270 -
1|REAR BUMPER SPONGE NOT NECESSARY 143 40 -
1|REAR BUMPER CLIPS NOT NECESSARY 22.00 B
LESS 25% DISCOUNT -402.03 -138.15
1,206 07 414 45
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) SERVICEABLE 135.70 -
1|REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT (SN) NOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
185.70 -
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR 280.00 200.00
BUMPER
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE. 200.00 180,00
WIRING CHARGE NOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR NOT NECESSARY 120.00 -
650.00 380.00
GRAND TOTAL 2.041.77 794.45
|  RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | 794.45|
Report Ref No. CC3/CTI18008462/K1jb3q2
p
.'" 1L~
|
KALVIN ANG WEI KUN HO LEONG CHUAN
Automotive Azsessor [ Investigator Automotive Assessor

G L AR hind Darty, Seting o tentying an i



